
1 IALIEPU

2 FEEEIRU PIAULE H4  22 22

3 UTSABE[ FERIEE 10F 28 50

4 HQOOELU BUSAIEnT 5D  86 136

5 JOENARS HOULQUE 7C  30 166

6 DDEILOR JASERON L8  104 270

7 DNETSEW JOLI 8L  33 303

8 NRNEEIX TWEEDS 15G 67 370

9 AAENNOV IXER 8A  50 420

10 DIELPOR VANNA C1  26 446

11 MLIALPS DEVOIR 1A  33 479

12 GACTTU[ MALPOLIS 13H 74 553

13 KFCEORS TAClAT 2B  31 584

14 TUCAEOU KEFIRS N10 76 660

15 YBISOTZ COUTEAU 11A 75 735

16 IETOSNZ BOY M7  48 783

17 DGOHINT ZONES B10 68 851

18 DMGAIIN THON 12F 26 877

19 RDGGIIV AMEN 9F  28 905

20 RIGDGMU VIL N6  18 923

21 DGIEGU REM K9  26 949

22 GGU INDE 12A 24 973

GUE I3  10 983

Coup

mercredi 15 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


